Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: July 3, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

781060-22-0033

781060-22-0133

781060-22-0133

24-11617

24-11617

24-18014

24-18014

781060-23-0137

781060-23-0010

781060-23-0010

12/14/2021

5/20/2022

5/20/2022

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

4/14/2024

4/14/2024

5/8/2023

9/16/2022

9/16/2022

CITY

Oklahoma City

Lawton

Lawton

Bethany

Bethany

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Oklahoma City

Choctaw

Choctaw

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Smith & Wesson M&P 9 Shield
Pistol CAL:9 SN:HKE3983

4 Rounds Federal Ammunition
CAL:38

Rossi M68 Revolver CAL:38
SN:AA474050

SIG SAUER (SIG-ARMS) P365
Pistol CAL:9 SN:66A263412

17 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

Ruger LC9OS Pistol CAL:9 SN:452-
75226

18 Rounds ASSORTED
Ammunition CAL:9

TAURUS 44 TRACKER REVOLVER
CAL:44 SN:FU652816

Smith & Wesson M&P 9 Shield
Pistol CAL:9 SN:HXC3453

8 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

VALUE

$300.00

$0.40

$200.00

$300.00

$1.70

$300.00

$1.80

$300.00

$300.00

$0.80



	Oklahoma

